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Answers

1. 27,133

2. 68,093

3. 92,162

4. 92,834

5. 99,327

6. 42,660

7. 83,942

8. 89,461

Solve each problem.

1) 14,905 + 12,228 =

14,905 24,905 26,905 27,105 27,125 27,133

+10,000 +2,000 +200 +20 +8

2) 50,180 + 17,913 =

50,180 60,180 67,180 68,080 68,090 68,093

+10,000 +7,000 +900 +10 +3

3) 89,601 + 2,561 =

89,601 91,601 92,101 92,161 92,162

+2,000 +500 +60 +1

4) 70,531 + 22,303 =

70,531 90,531 92,531 92,831 92,834

+20,000 +2,000 +300 +3

5) 62,660 + 36,667 =

62,660 92,660 98,660 99,260 99,320 99,327

+30,000 +6,000 +600 +60 +7

6) 28,537 + 14,123 =

28,537 38,537 42,537 42,637 42,657 42,660

+10,000 +4,000 +100 +20 +3

7) 43,011 + 40,931 =

43,011 83,011 83,911 83,941 83,942

+40,000 +900 +30 +1

8) 71,856 + 17,605 =

71,856 81,856 88,856 89,456 89,461

+10,000 +7,000 +600 +5
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